2020-21 LP COURSE SCHEDULE

GRADUATION & HOLIDAY PARTY

SPRING/SUMMER SEMESTER

Friday, December 18, 2019

Course # | Course | Hrs | Dates | Time | Teacher

FALL SEMESTER
Overview/Intro to Sunday, September 13, 2020 | 11-5 Elinor

DIAG 4 Personality Disorders 5 Greenberg
(taken as part of (at 56 West
Certificate Program) 87th St.)
(1% Level LP Students &

2" Level Certif. Students)

MEETING LP O;ientation Saturday, October 3, 2020 9-11 Rosary'
(for 1%t level or new 2 Immordino
transfer students)

THEORY 7 Introduction to 10 | Saturday, October 3, 2020 11-5 Ina Grix
Psychoanalytic Theory (Part 1)

Saturday, October 17, 2020 11-5 Daniel
(1st levels and transfer (Part 2) Tisman
students only)
ETH/RS 3 Professional Ethics 15 | Sunday, October 18, 2020 9 — 5:30 | Rosary
(Part 1) Immordino
Sunday, October 25, 2020 9-5:30
(Part 2)

PERS 3 Freud & Ego Psychology 5 | Sunday, November 15, 2020 11-5 Hiro Yasuda

6:15 Graduation

7:30 Party

SOCIO 3 Socio-Cultural Influence: 10 | Saturday, January 9, 2021 9 — 5:30 | Michelle
Oppression, Racism & (Part 1) Billies
Bigotry (taken as part of Saturday, February 6, 2021 9 - 5:30
Certificate Program) (Part 2)
CASE 2 Case Seminars in Clinical | 15 | Sunday, Jan. 10, 2021 (Part1) [1-6
(this course must | Practice Sunday, Feb. 7, 2021 (Part2) | 1-6
be taken 3 times) Saturday, Feb. 27, 2021 1-6 Ina Grix
(Part 3)
R-T-C 3 Resistance, Transference | 10 Saturday, March 13, 2021 11-5
(this course must | & Counter-transference (Part 1)
be taken 3 times) Saturday, March 20, 2021 11-5
(Part 2)
PERS 4 Object Relations, 13 | Saturday, April 17, 2021 9-3
including Winnicott (Part 1) Daniel
Friday, April 23, 2021 (Part2) | 6 —9:15 | Tisman
Sunday, May 2, 2021 (Part3) | 9-3
DIAG 5 Diagnosis & Treatment of | 10 | Sunday, June 6, 2021 (Part1) | 11-5 Elinor
Borderline Personality Greenberg
Disorder Sunday, July 18, 2021 (Part 1) | 11-5 | (at 56 West
87th St.)

June 16, 2020




